
































































25ZOO007
Ritika Devi
Parveen kumar
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO009
Kashish
ASHOK KUMAR
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO010
Arti
VIJAY KUMAR
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 4 8.00 Fail
50 20 17 34.00 Fail
50 20 6 12.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
70 28 20 28.57 Fail

100 40 40 40.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
96

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO011
Isha
RANJEET SINGH
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 17 34.00 Fail
50 20 29 58.00 Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 29 58.00 Pass
50 20 31 62.00 Pass
50 20 21 42.00 Pass
50 20 4 8.00 Fail
50 20 9 18.00 Fail
70 28 29 41.43 Pass

100 40 71 71.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
211

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO012
Mehak
SANJEEV KUMAR
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 12 24.00 Fail
50 20 18 36.00 Fail

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 18 36.00 Fail
50 20 32 64.00 Pass
50 20 24 48.00 Pass
50 20 4 8.00 Fail
50 20 9 18.00 Fail
70 28 10 14.29 Fail

100 40 42 42.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
151

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO013
Tanish
KEHAR SINGH
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO014
Disha
RAJINDER KUMAR
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 4 8.00 Fail
50 20 0 0.00 Fail

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 0 0.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 10 20.00 Fail
50 20 2 4.00 Fail
50 20 2 4.00 Fail
70 28 23 32.86 Fail

100 40 55 55.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
99

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO015
Sahil Kumar
PURAN CHAND
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO016
Arpita
SURESH KUMAR
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO017
Divyanshi
ASHWANI KUMAR
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25ZOO018
Mehak
RAVI KUMAR
Zoology

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 8 16.00 Fail
50 20 12 24.00 Fail

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 12 24.00 Fail
50 20 11 22.00 Fail
50 20 12 24.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
70 28 15 21.43 Fail

100 40 63 63.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
127

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH001
Sonia Sharma
Gopal Dass
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH002
Nilakshi Devi
Dev Raj
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 5 10.00 Fail
50 20 12 24.00 Fail

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 12 24.00 Fail
50 20 15 30.00 Fail
50 20 29 58.00 Pass
50 20 5 10.00 Fail
50 20 5 10.00 Fail
70 28 15 21.43 Fail

100 40 48 48.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
134

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH004
Chitranshi Koundal
Surjit Kumar
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 18 36.00 Fail

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 18 36.00 Fail
50 20 26 52.00 Pass
50 20 11 22.00 Fail
50 20 2 4.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
70 28 14 20.00 Fail

100 40 48 48.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
125

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH005
Sanjali
Surinder Choudhary
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 0 0.00 Fail
50 20 16 32.00 Fail

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 16 32.00 Fail
50 20 19 38.00 Fail
50 20 6 12.00 Fail
50 20 1 2.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
70 28 12 17.14 Fail

100 40 35 35.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
92

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH007
Payal
Raj Kumar
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 6 12.00 Fail

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 6 12.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 3 6.00 Fail
50 20 1 2.00 Fail
70 28 12 17.14 Fail

100 40 43 43.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
74

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH009
Disha
Manoj Kumar
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 43 86.00 Pass
50 20 41 82.00 Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 41 82.00 Pass
50 20 47 94.00 Pass
50 20 43 86.00 Pass
50 20 26 52.00 Pass
50 20 29 58.00 Pass
70 28 36 51.43 Pass

100 40 72 72.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
337

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH010
Ishita Kumari
Sashi Kumar
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH011
Shruti Rana
Surjeet Singh
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
50 20 Absent #VALUE! Pass
70 28 Absent #VALUE! Pass

100 40 Absent #VALUE! Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
0

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:



25LCH012
Aayushi
Anil Kumar
Chemistry - (M)

Total Marks Passing Marks Marks 
Obtained

Percentage Pass/Fail

50 20 30 60.00 Pass
50 20 24 48.00 Pass

Subjects

BOTA 101
BOTA 102

Name:

    Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan
Mid Term Examination December 2025

Class: BSc 1st Year (M)

Report Card
Coll. Roll No:

Father Name:
DSC-1 (Major Subject ):

50 20 24 48.00 Pass
50 20 44 88.00 Pass
50 20 40 80.00 Pass
50 20 30 60.00 Pass
50 20 26 52.00 Pass
70 28 33 47.14 Pass

100 40 64 64.00 Pass

BOTA 101:
BOTA 102:
ZOOL 101 :
ZOOL 102:
CHEM 101:
CHEM 102:
Comp1:
Comp2:

470
291

BOTA 102
ZOOL 101 
ZOOL 102
CHEM 101
CHEM 102

Comp1
Comp2

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and Archegoniates) (BOTA 101)
Plant Ecology and Taxonomy (BOTA 102)
Animal Diversity (ZOOL 101 TH)
Comparative Anatomy & Development Biology of Vertebrates (ZOOL 102 TH)
Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry (CHEM 101)

Total Marks:
Marks Obtained:

States of Matter, Chemical kinetics and functional orgainc (CHEM 102)
Writing Skills (ENG AECC 104)
Enviornment Science(ENVS2AECC02)

Detail of Subjects:


